Confidential C
R1
7
CABLINE
R
-CA II
CABLINE
R

A
NOTES.
 1. THIS PART IS ASSEMBLED WITH SHELL A(P/N 3204-0**1) AND
     LOCK BAR ASS'Y(P/N 20681-0**T-01) AFTER SOLDERED THE CABLE,
     AND IT BECOMES P/N 20679-0**T-01
 2. THIS PART IS ASSEMBLED WITH SHELL A(P/N 3204-0**1) AND
     LOCK BAR ASS'Y(P/N 20789-0**T-01) AFTER SOLDERED THE CABLE,
     AND IT BECOMES P/N 20788-0**T-01
◆MARK MEANS NOT AVAILABLE
Pos.
0 : 50P
1 : OTHER THAN 50P
PATENT REGISTERED
Recommended P/N 20680-0**T-01
PART NO. Pos. A B C D E F G H J
   20680-020T-01 20 9.10 8.65 8.30 7.60 8.40 10.66 13.40 - 5.00
   20680-030T-01 30 13.10 12.65 12.30 11.60 12.40 14.66 17.40 4.00 8.00
   20680-040T-01 40 17.10 16.65 16.30 15.60 16.40 18.66 21.40 8.00 12.00
   20680-050T-01 50 21.10 20.65 20.30 19.60 20.40 22.66 25.40 12.00 16.00
   20680-060T-01 60 25.10 24.65 24.30 23.60 24.40 26.66 29.40 16.00 20.00
3 SHELL-B PHOSPHOR BRONZE PARTIAL Au 0.003μm MIN. OVER Ni 1.00μm MIN.
2 CONTACT PHOSPHOR BRONZE
ALL OVER Ni 1.00μm MIN.
CONTACT & SOLDERING AREA : Au 0.03μm MIN.